Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us
Get Expert Advice
+658099 5547（WhatsApp）Get a Quote
Manual tilting table
VenusLab Tilt Stage
High-Rigidity Precision Angular Adjustment Stage
• Precision components, backlash-free, arcminute-level angle adjustment.
• Single/dual-axis tilt; fixes standard stages' angle limits, compact and stable.
Model Table Size Axis Tilt Range Drive Type Sensitivity Load Weight
VL-TS120-1M 120 x 80 mm θx (Pitch) ±3° Micrometer Head 5' 10 kg 0.5 kg
VL-TS125-2M 125 x 75 mm θx, θy (Pitch/Roll) ±5° Micrometer Head 5' 10 kg 0.51 kg
VL-TS73-2S 73 x 68 mm θx, θz (Pitch/Yaw) ±4° / ±2° Fine Thread
Screw - 2 kg 0.33 kg
VL-TS60-1M 60 x 60 mm θx (Pitch) ±4° Micrometer Head 5' 4 kg 0.34 kg
VL-TS60-2M 60 x 60 mm θx, θy (Pitch/Roll) ±4° Micrometer Head 5' 4 kg 0.35 kg
VL-TS46-2S 46 x 46 mm θx, θy (Pitch/Roll) ±5° Fine Thread
Screw 5' 0.5 kg 0.1 kg
VL-TS55-2S 55 x 55 mm θx, θy (Pitch/Roll) ±5° Fine Thread
Screw 1° 0.5 kg 0.15 kg
 VenusLab Tilt Stage
Overview